

Be a 2023 Wells County 4-H Fair Supporter!



I would like to support the 2023 4-H Fair as follows. Please check the support level you are pledging.	
\$75.00	BRONZE SUPPORTER A "Thank You" listing your name in the Fair Scrapbook; your name listed in the 4-H Fair Schedule (4,500 printed)
\$150.00	SILVER SUPPORTER A "Thank You" listing your name in the Fair Scrapbook; your name listed in the 4-H Fair Schedule (4,500 printed); your name displayed on a banner at the fairgrounds from July 2023—June 2024.
\$300.00	DAY SUPPORTER A "Thank You" listing your name in the Fair Scrapbook; your name listed in the 4-H Fair Schedule (4,500 printed); your name displayed on a banner at the fairgrounds from July 2023—June 2024; signs will be posted throughout the fair for 1 full day.
\$500.00	GOLD SUPPORTER (enclose a business logo copy) A "Thank You" listing your name in the Fair Scrapbook; business logo listing in the 4-H Fair Schedule (4,500 printed); your name displayed on a banner at the fairgrounds from July 2023—June 2024; recognition during all stage events during the Fair
\$1,000.00	DIAMOND SUPPORTER (enclose a business logo copy) Logo in the Community Center honoring all Diamond Supporters during fair week; A "Thank You" Listing your name in the Fair Scrapbook; business logo listing in the 4-H Fair Schedule (4,500 printed); your name displayed on a banner at the fairgrounds from July 2023—June 2024; recognition during all stage events during the Fair
SIGNATURE REQU	JIRED: DATE:
COMPANY OR IND	DIVIDUAL'S NAME:
BILLING ADDRESS	5:
PHONE NO:	CONTACT PERSON:
Make checks payabl	e to: Wells Co. 4-H Association, Attention: 4-H Fair Supporters 1240 4-H Park Road, Bluffton, IN 46714
	of this form before returning to be used as your receipt. In order to be included on the banner ease return on or before <mark>April 14, 2023,</mark> checks due no later than <mark>May 15, 2023</mark> .
	If you have questions, call the Wells County Extension Office at 824-6412